American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

BOW BELLS CHAMPAGNE BUBBLE

BOW BELLS OLIVER TWIST

BOW BELLS TILLY

LITTLE HOOF BAYLEIGH'S DREAM

Equine Registry

DoB
22-Oct-1998
10-Nov-2002
14-Nov-2002

05-Sep-1997

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Mare

Stallion

Reg
2404
4712
4711

1230

Dam

COTSWOLD HONEYBUBBLE
NICOLE OF BOW BELLS
FIONE OF BOW BELLS

BELLA CASSCADE OF LITTLE HOOF
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BOW BELLS SONNY JIM (1994)

Damsire
BLANERNE DRAMBUIE (IMP AUS)
BLANERNE DRAMBUIE (IMP AUS)

BONZA
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